Classifica Definitiva

Finale Coppa Italia MTBO Long
Data creazione: 2026/03/13 00:40:49

Data: 30/10/2022

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 CASTELLAZ Maurizio

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 BELLO Lorenzo
2 SESSI Beatrice
PM CARLET Andrea
Rl SERAFINI Emanuele

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 GIUDICI Gabriele
2 FIGNON Marco

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 GENGHINI Giacomo
2 BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
3 FAVA Pietro
4 COLETTO Emanuele

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome

KALC Rado

WILD Michael
SACILOTTO Gianluca
MARIANI Filippo
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
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Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
2 IORIATTI Francesco
3 CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE

A.S.D. Gaja
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
01:20:33

Tempo
00:26:51
00:57:18
01:26:18
01:25:07

Tempo
00:27:29
00:43:17

Tempo
00:45:38
00:49:27
00:56:59
01:08:57

Tempo
01:25:31
01:44:40
02:01:17
02:10:26
02:14:15

Tempo
01:37:07
01:50:48
01:54:44



4 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo
5 MALAGUTI Dario

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome
1 ORIGGI Samir Giaime
2 SERAFINI Ivan
3 CAVAGNIS Stefano
4 BRUGALI Emanuele
Rl TRAVERSI MONTANI Franco

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome

GASPEROTTI lvan
DONADINI Fabrizio
BRANDOLESE Marco
MADELLA Remo
SONDA Luciano
GIOVANNINI Marco
PRADOLIN Paolo
LANINI Bruno
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Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
GRAMACCIA Danilo
BOZZOLA Angelo
VISINTIN Giuliano
SIMONI Giuseppe
MOGNATO Giorgio
CLEMENTE Mauro
BETTEGA Adriano
MARIANI Leonardo
BIELLA Roberto
FELLIN Umberto
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Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 ZAMBIASI Alberto
2 BERNARDI Silvano
3 SCARAVONATI Erminio
4 SIBILLIN Luigino

Categoria: MB

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

IKP

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

02:19:12
02:51:09

Tempo
01:30:22
02:04:37
02:13:08
02:25:01
02:09:17

Tempo
01:24:23
01:41:26
01:43:33
01:52:45
01:58:06
02:13:20
02:16:48
02:53:25

Tempo
01:19:05
01:30:53
01:36:11
01:37:52
01:45:32
02:05:15
02:16:37
02:21:03
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:53:58
00:57:03
01:01:30
01:09:40



Pos. Nome
Rl CARLET Fausto

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Fabiano
DALLAVALLE Luca
MARIANI Antonio
TURRA Piero
ROSSETTO Riccardo
MARIANI Francesco

BETTEGA Simone
BETHAZ Alberto
PONTERI Marco
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VILLA Andrea

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 RINALDI Anna
2 CARLET Anna
3 SESSI Giorgia

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 PELLEGRINI Agnese
2 DAINESE Sofia
3 PAOLILLO Teresa

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 VAN BUUREN Nadia
2 BIASUTTI Lea
3 ULIANA Francesca

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 AMBROSI Giovanna
NP MADDALENA Novella

TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

IKP

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
01:42:56
01:45:13
01:50:46
01:58:40
02:07:46
02:10:03
02:24:30
02:47:29
02:56:04
03:21:45
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:15
00:48:24
00:52:49

Tempo
00:49:49
00:55:27
01:23:33

Tempo
01:31:30
01:51:41
02:11:45

Tempo
02:22:44
00:00:00



Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 DE MASELLIS Giovanna

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 PECORARI Iris Aurora
2 SCARAVONATI Laura
3 MAGNI Chiara
4 ZAMBIASI Clizia

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
02:14:57

Tempo
01:43:23
02:01:28
02:11:41
02:26:56



